
 

Christmas & New Year 2024 | Order & Delivery Schedule 
 

Important Delivery Information: 

No deliveries on:  

• Christmas Day Wednesday 25th December 2024. 

• New Year’s Day Wednesday 1st January 2025. 

 

Orders for Christmas & New Year Period are required by: 

Christmas Period: Orders cut-off Tuesday 24th for deliveries on Thursday 26th and Friday 

27th December 2024. (Phone Orders and Online Orders Cut-off 1:00pm) 

New Year Period: Orders cut-off Tuesday 31st December for deliveries on Thursday 2nd 

January 2025. (Phone Orders cut-off at 1:00pm and Online Orders Cut-off 2:00pm) 
 

Increasing Orders: 

Your order will not be increased unless advised by you: Increase your order quantities for 

the Christmas and New Year period online, via email orders@goldcoastbakeries.com.au or 

phone (07) 5594 9966 before the specified cut-off dates below. 
 

Standing Orders: 

Please advise if you do not require your ‘Standing Order’ on any of the specified dates below, 

otherwise you will receive and be charged for the order. 
 

 DELIVERY DAYS OFFICE HOURS PLACE YOUR ORDER BY TIMES 

    Phone Online 

 Monday 23/12/24 8:00am – 4:00pm Friday 20/12/24 1:00pm 2:00pm 
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Tuesday 24/12/24 8:00am – 4:00pm Monday 23/12/24 1:00pm 2:00pm 

Wednesday 25/12/24 Office Closed & No Deliveries ------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday  26/12/24 Office Closed Tuesday 24/12/24 1:00pm 1:00pm 

Friday 27/12/24 8:00am – 4:00pm Tuesday 24/12/24 1:00pm 1:00pm 

 Saturday 28/12/24 Office Closed Friday 27/12/24 1:00pm 2:00pm 

 Sunday 29/12/24 N/A ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Monday 30/12/24 8:00am – 4:00pm Friday 27/12/24 1:00pm 2:00pm 
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 Tuesday 31/12/24 8:00am – 4:00pm Monday 30/12/24 1:00pm 2:00pm 

Wednesday 01/01/25 Office Closed and No Deliveries ---------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday 02/01/25 8:00am – 4:00pm Tuesday 31/12/24 1:00pm 2:00pm 

 Friday 03/01/25 8:00am – 4:00pm Thursday 02/01/25 1:00pm 2:00pm 

 Saturday 04/01/25 Office Closed Friday 03/01/25 1:00pm 2:00pm 
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